

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 8th December, 2022

FOR DIRECTION :

9. S/265/2022) Ms. Sweta Moghe, Advocate for the Plaintiff.
)
)
) **PC.:** Office to place on record affidavit of service
) dated 02.12.2022.
)
)
) Stand over to 15.12.2022.

08-12-2022

Prothonotary and Senior Master

JYOTI
S
BIDYE
Digitally
signed by
JYOTI S
BIDYE
Date:
2022.12.09
18:16:57
+0530