

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 8th February, 2023

FOR DIRECTION :

19. S/265/2022) Ms. Sweta Moghe, Advocate for the Plaintiff.
)
) Mr. Yogesh Palve, i/b. Bodke M. Ramesh, Advocate
) for Defendant Nos. 1, 5 and 8.
)
) Ms. Anushka Pancamatia, i/b. MDP and Partners,
) Advocates for Defendant Nos. 2, 6, 7, 9, 10 and 11.
)
) **P.C.:** The Ld. Advocate appearing for Defendant
) No. 8 submits that Interim Application for
) condonation of delay in filing Written Statement is
) pending.
)
) Removed from the board.

08-02-2023

Prothonotary and Senior Master